CONTACTS

HEAJ
Véronique VAN CAUTER

veronigue.vancauter@heaj.be INTEGRATION WEEKS

Gretchen BRANDT
gretchen.brandt@heaj.be

Two weeks of Belgian culture for
exchange students

HENALLUX
Aude SEGERS

aude.segers@henallux.be _
#IntegrationWeeks

HEPN
Equipe Mohilité
ri@hepn.province.namur.be

IMEP
Aadriejan MONTENS
erasmus(@imep.be

ULiege GxABT
Isabelle Rausin
erasmus.gembloux@uliege.be

WWW.POLEDENAMUR.BE

UNAMUR
Carole ANCIAUX . ‘ .
international-mobility(@unamur.be @pole.denamur

P6le académique de Namur
info@poledenamur.be
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https://www.poledenamur.be/
https://www.facebook.com/poledenamur
https://www.linkedin.com/company/p%C3%B4le-acad%C3%A9mique-de-namur
https://www.instagram.com/pole.denamur/
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10.00-12.00
12.20-14.00
14.15-16.30

16.30-18.30

09.00-12.20

12.20-14.00

14.00-16.55

PROGRAMME
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Visit of your school

Official Welcome at Pdle académique de Namur

Group A - Registration at ILFoP
Group B - Checkpoint City

Group A - Checkpoint City
Group B - Registration at ILFoP

French classes [ English classes

Lunch

Free time for administrative procedures

08.45-12.20
12.20-13.10
1310-16.20

08.15-18.00

09.00-12.20
12.20-13.30
1315-17.00

9h30-13.30

09.00-12.20

12.20-14.00

14.30-17.00

04/
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Citadel of Namur
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Lunch

French classes / English classes

Visit of the Vallée de la Molignée

French classes / English classes
Lunch

Street Art Trail

Namur Market
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09/
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French classes [ English classes

Lunch

French classes [ English classes

08.15-18.00

09.00-12.20
12.20-14.00

14.00-16.30

08.30-12.00

13.00-16.00

09.00-12.20

13.00-14.30

Visit of Brussels

©

French classes / English classes

Lunch

French classes / English classes

French classes / English classes

Visit of the Benedictine Abbey, the Belfry and
Beerfac
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Exam French / English (MANDATORY)

Closing lunch at Péle académique de Namur
5 Rue Godefroid - 5000 Namur

More information about the Integration Weeks
on www.poledenamur.be.

*These activities are free for you.
The participation fees are paid by your institution in Belgium.
In case of cancellation of your registration, your institution
reserves the right to claim the participation fee for the day !



